   MINI R - INGROUND LIGHTING
Puraluce North America c/o Twice Bright Lighting   223B-8257 92nd Street  Delta, BC Canada  tel. +1 888 4847295   fax. +1 7782972122    www.puraluce.us  |  info@puraluce.us                                                1/3
Mini R
JOB:
NOTES:
TYPE: QUANTITY:
Standard Finishes
stainless steel

16°, 90°
Technical Data
Order Code
Code Power CRI & CCT
MNR 350MA UNV- -
Wattage
1W -
927 = 90 CRI, 2700°K
930 = 90 CRI, 3000°K
940 = 90 CRI, 4000°K
Dimming
-
Eg. MNR-1W-350MA-UNV-930-36-SS
N o r t h  A m e r i c a
Dimensions Photometric data
-
1.2”
30mm!!
2.4”
60mm!!
0.8”
20mm!!
Body Finish
-
SS = Stainless Steel
NB = Natural Bronze
XX = Custom
Optics
16 = 16° - narrow spot
90 = 90° - spot
0.9”
22mm!!
h (m) E (lx) D (cm)
1 1015 28
1,5 450 54
2 254 82
2,5 160 107
3 98 159
1,2W-16° 180°
90°
30°
60°
120°
150°
h (m) E (lx) D (cm)
1 338 200
1,5 131 300
2 106 400
2,5 67 500
3 48 600
1,2W-90° 180°
90°
30°
60°
120°
150°
MINI R - INGROUND LIGHTING
Puraluce North America c/o Twice Bright Lighting   223B-8257 92nd Street  Delta, BC Canada  tel. +1 888 4847295   fax. +1 7782972122    www.puraluce.us  |  info@puraluce.us                                                3/3
N o r t h  A m e r i c a
Accessori | Accessories
Spring for panel.